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GARDEN W SE AVERAGE STATEMENT
SALE NO. 42

GARDEN NAM

SEASON: 2017/2018
ALLYNUGGER
AMO
AMRAIL
ATIABAGH
BALISERA
BANGLA
BARAOORA
BURJAN
CHAM. A/C PATRAKHOLA
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
DARAGAON
DEANSTON
DEUNDI
DEUNDI A/C MERTINGA
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA
DHAMAI
DILK. A/C RASHEEDABAD
DILKUSHA
DILKUSHA A/C. SERAJNAGAR
ETAH
FABIHA TEA ESTATE
GHAZIPORE
GREEN CARE AGRO
GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES
HABIBNAGAR
HALDA VALLEY
HAMIDIA
KARIMPORE
KAROTOA
KAZI & KAZI
KAZI & KAZI (GREEN TEA)
KAZI & KAZI (ORTH)
KERAMATNAGAR
KUMARSHAIL
LACKATOORAH
LAL. A/C MERTINGA
LAL. A/C NOYAPARA
LALCHAND
LALCHAND A/C DEUNDI
LAXMICHERRA
LAXMICHERRA (ORTH)
LUAYUNI
LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRA T.E

CURRENT SALE

QTY(KGS)

58,228.9
36,379.4
53,803.4
.0
63,122.0
.0
68,530.4
11,439.0
.0
48,266.7
64,573.4
36,782.5
30,766.4
36,564.7
.0
1,643.8
.0

.0
7,571.1
1,640.7
21,1117
.0

547.4
14,909.6
.0
2,602.0
.0

.0
100,865.8
.0
13,875.2

AV.PRICE

176.77
180.64
199.39
.00
184.96
.00
188.39
173.66
.00
186.35
173.94
200.65
187.12
205.31
.00
187.35
.00
.00
136.60
142.69
170.23
.00
213.32
182.70
.00
177.24
.00
.00
183.12
.00
176.82
.00
.00
.00
.00
171.50
.00
.00
176.46
.00
.00
.00
176.91
.00

PAGE:

UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

1,046,483.8
1,177,573.8
1,035,994.3
6,929.7
1,370,591.3
21,912.0
1,310,235.8
358,587.3
212.0
1,329,506.8
1,084,455.5
1,165,040.6
1,665,254.3
991,958.4
6,536.3
23,194.4
7,406.5
2,635.6
131,157.2
18,929.4
581,787.2
109,037.2
134,716.4
289,568.8
147,968.5
402,302.6
107,493.2
46,607.3
1,119,141.7
182,938.4
259,982.3
6,993.0
499.5
21,679.4
51,126.0
219,997.9
2,086.5
19,772.2
455,210.8
1,238.5
174,433.9
975
272,030.3
21,355.0

213.11
218.98
233.32
133.40
223.98
196.94
227.48
214.23
158.09
216.55
200.39
233.82
227.41
234.19
201.52
221.89
102.54
125.40
166.94
145.43
216.31
189.84
225.12
180.19
185.74
218.64
217.72
217.43
210.79
178.67
237.75
400.00
300.00
170.46
165.01
204.93
184.21
233.37
227.51
204.59
220.07
466.20
210.74
201.04
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CURRENT SALE UPTO DATE SALE
GARDEN NAM QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
SEASON: 2017/2018

LUAYUNI A/C SERAINAGAR 0 .00 49170  163.20
LUNGLA 26,8435 208.27 674,006  227.96
LUSKERPORE 37,948.1 178.17 1,054,631.8  212.98
M.R KHAN 0 .00 1822786  215.03
MADHUPUR 41,903.0 220.56 6992166  263.07
MAITRI 0 .00 4688439  186.79
MARINA 5,197.0 179.00 3261082  220.58
MAZDEHEE 15,358.0 178.96 988,6339 21061
MERTINGA 4,612.1 180.01 3674422  228.76
MIRZAPORE 0 00 96,6502  232.66
MONIPUR 9,320.0 180.11 442,099.9  220.47
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA 0 .00 10,4035  204.87
NBCTI 0 00 527,807.1  200.09
NALUA 108,624.2 202.86 1,502,466.8  219.79
NANDARANI 0 .00 744710  177.82
NEPTUNE 0 00 108,247.7  222.79
NEW DANTMARA 4,917.0 173.77 2285670  212.10
NEW SAMAN A/C PATHARIA (ORTH) 0 .00 199.0  520.00
NEW SAMANBAGH 0 00 11,1101 18458
NEW SAMANBAGH A/C PATHARIA 6,017.0 171.09 171,1985  209.60
NOYAPARA 4,170.7 202.32 4385083  224.67
PATRAKHOLA 12,347.0 171.45 358,630.8  201.53
PHOOLTULLAH 14,2205 179.11 669,260.0  231.13
RAJGHAT 105,452.2 187.88 2,534,740.7 23151
RAJKIE 15,641.4 175.51 459,9009 21356
RAMGARH 0 .00 844342  219.17
RASHEEDABAD 3,398.9 133.39 72,3842  174.08
RASHEEDABAD A/C. SERAINAGAR 1,094.0 134.50 87274  160.29
RASIDPUR 69,189.9 192.78 1560,161.6  232.48
REMA 4,902.0 190.22 3755361  226.50
SABAZPUR 14,7765 170.56 191,3782  213.78
SABAZPUR (ORTH) 0 .00 4935  246.76
SABUJAGRO INDUSTRIES 0 00 5492  203.00
SAGURNAL 0 .00 3251872  212.06
SAGURNAL A/C CAMELLIA 0 .00 28,487.4  203.95
SAGURNAL A/C ISLAMABAD 0 00 20,7290  186.52
SAGURNAL A/C SERAINAGAR 0 .00 997577  189.71
SAIF 8,750.5 179.69 3340204  217.36
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE 0 00 132,027.7  184.05
SATHGAO 41,318.9 184.85 7119282  224.12
SHUMSHERNUGGER 58,578.5 179.51 1,351,101.2 21258
SILLOAH 10,424.5 190.43 4420169 21681
SILLOAH (ORTH) 0 00 1395  490.00
ZAREEN 0 .00 67,5516  230.67
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SEASON: 2017/2018
ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE

SUB TOTAL :

SEASON: 2016/2017

DEUNDI

KUMARSHAIL

LALCHAND

M.R KHAN

MERTINGA

MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA

NBCTI

NOYAPARA

SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE

SUB TOTAL :

SEASON: 2018/2019

LUAYUNI (ORTH)

SUB TOTAL :
GRAND TOTAL

CURRENT SALE

QTY(KGS)

.0
1,315,034.0

o O 0 o oo oooo

149.5

149.5
1,315,183.5

AV.PRICE

.00
187.27

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

275.00

275.00
187.28
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UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

1,098.4
35,680,730.0

1,645.5
3,568.5
12,068.3
41,760.9
576.0
548.5
14,543.5
24,960.0
2,195.2

101,866.4

259.0

2590.0
35,782,855.4

206.50
219.96

211.67
146.75
194.17
153.99
231.67
192.00
161.54
217.56
114.75

175.88

270.77

270.77
219.84



